
2023 Small Animal Results

Junior Cavy

1572 Jr. Abyssinian, Roan

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Peyton Manning 789 Yolo

1578 Jr. Abyssinian Satin, Self

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Alexandra Wheeler 658 Alameda

1579 Jr. Abyssinian Satin, Brindle

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Alexandra Wheeler 642 Alameda

1586 Jr. American, Black

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Heather Lindsay 546 Sacramento

2 Wyatt Jones 218 El Dorado

02 - Intermediate Boar

1 Wyatt Jones 051 El Dorado

04 - Senior Sow

1 Paislie Gillet 028 San Joaquin

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Gabriel Lang 656 Solano

06 - Junior Sow

1 Bianca Currey 545 Solano

1590 Jr. American, Any Other Self

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Gabriel Lang 637 Solano

1593 Jr. American, Roan

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Gabriel Lang 654 Solano

1598 Jr. American, Golden Agouti

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar
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2023 Small Animal Results

Junior Cavy

1598 Jr. American, Golden Agouti

NamePlace Tag ID County

1 Heather Lindsay 606 Sacramento

1600 Jr. American, Dalmatian

NamePlace Tag ID County

02 - Intermediate Boar

1 Sierra Montoliu 975 Solano

1603 Jr. American, TSW

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Chloe Currey 535 Solano

1604 Jr. American, Broken & TS

NamePlace Tag ID County

05 - Intermediate Sow

1 Bianca Currey 532 Solano

2 Peyton Manning 495 Yolo

1655 Jr. Teddy, Agouti

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Angelo Bertero 984 Santa Clara

1656 Jr. Teddy, Broken

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Ashley Rossen 101 Madera

2 Angelo Bertero 105 Santa Clara

1671 Jr. Texel, Broken

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Gabriel Johnson 224 El Dorado

04 - Senior Sow

1 Lucas Johnson 234 El Dorado

1681 Jr. White Crested, Any Other Solid

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Senior Boar

1 Pearl Disanto 641 Nevada
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2023 Small Animal Results

Junior Cavy

8001 Junior Cavy, Special Awards

NamePlace Tag ID County

01 - Best Of Show

1 Alexandra Wheeler 642 Alameda

02 - Reserve In Show

1 Gabriel Lang 654 Solano

03 - Best Of Breed

1 Peyton Manning 789 Yolo

1 Alexandra Wheeler 642 Alameda

1 Gabriel Lang 654 Solano

1 Ashley Rossen 101 Madera

1 Pearl Disanto 641 Nevada

1 Gabriel Johnson 224 El Dorado

04 - Best Opposite Sex Breed

1 Alexandra Wheeler 658 Alameda

1 Lucas Johnson 234 El Dorado

1 Wyatt Jones 051 El Dorado

05 - Best Of Variety

1 Heather Lindsay 606 Sacramento

1 Gabriel Johnson 224 El Dorado

1 Ashley Rossen 101 Madera

1 Angelo Bertero 984 Santa Clara

1 Bianca Currey 532 Solano

1 Chloe Currey 535 Solano

1 Alexandra Wheeler 658 Alameda

1 Gabriel Lang 654 Solano

1 Peyton Manning 789 Yolo

1 Gabriel Lang 637 Solano

1 Bianca Currey 545 Solano

1 Alexandra Wheeler 642 Alameda

1 Pearl Disanto 641 Nevada

1 Sierra Montoliu 975 Solano

06 - Best Opposite Sex Variety

1 Wyatt Jones 051 El Dorado

1 Lucas Johnson 234 El Dorado
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